



2023:CHC-AS:42897-DB

DL-23

28.07.2023
Court No.5
(AD)

WP.ST 181 of 2016
With
IA No.: CAN 1 of 2016 (Old No.: CAN 10890 of 2016)

None appears for the parties.

WP.ST 181 of 2016 along with all connected applications are dismissed for default.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)

(Md. Shabbar Rashidi, J.)

