



2023:CHC-AS:42897-DB

09.10.2023  
Item No.11  
Ct. No.5  
CHC

**WP.ST 181 of 2016**  
**IA NO: CAN/2/2023**

**Tara Sankar Pati**  
**Vs.**  
**The State of West Bengal & ors.**

None appears in support of the application.

List the application in the **Combined**  
**Monthly List of December, 2023.**

**(Debangsu Basak, J.)**

**(Md. Shabbar Rashidi, J.)**