



S/L 08
19.03.2026
Court No.04
B.K.N

W.P.S.T. 181 of 2016
With
CAN 2 of 2023
Tara Sankar Pati
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Subir Sanyal, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Jayanta Das,
Ms. Soumita Ghosh

... for the Petitioner.

Mr. Tapan Kumar Mukherjee, Ld. AGP,
Ms. Munmun Tewary,
Mr. Somnath Naskar

... for the State Respondents.

1. Part of the records of T.A. No. 193 of 2002 are required to be placed on record, as per submissions of the learned AGP.
2. He is permitted to do so by filing a supplementary affidavit. The same be filed within two weeks. Let the clear and legible copy of the records be annexed to the affidavit.
3. List this matter on **9th April, 2026**.

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)

(Prasenjit Biswas, J.)